
JULY 

DEUTSCHEMARQUES 
Saturday, Jul 11

MAD DOGS & ENGLISHMEN 
Sunday, Jul 12

CELEBRATION OF BRASS 
Club Activities • Fri, Jul 17   
Car Show • Sat, Jul 18

BEST OF THE BOWTIES 
Sunday, Jul 19

MOPARS AT  
THE RED BARNS 
Saturday, Jul 25

60TH ANNIVERSARY 
CRUISE-IN 
Wednesday, Jul 29

AUGUST 

RED BARNS SPECTACULAR 
Saturday, Aug 1

LINCOLN HOMECOMING  
Club Activities • Fri, Aug 7   
Car Show • Sat, Aug 8

RELIX RIOT 
Party • Fri, Aug 21 
Car Show • Sat, Aug 22

PIERCE-ARROW  
Pre-75 Orphan Marques  
Car Show • Sat, Aug 29   
Import Invasion • Sun, Aug 30

SEPTEMBER 

VINTAGE MOTORCYCLE 
WEEKEND 
Rider Activities • Sat, Sept 12   
Bike Show • Sun, Sept 13

FORD MODEL A DAYS 
Fri, Sept 18 & Sat, Sept 19

CADILLAC (ALL GM)  
FALL FESTIVAL 
Activities • Fri, Sept 25 
Car Show • Sat, Sept 26

FRESH COAST GRAND TOUR 
Fri, Sept 25 – Sun, Sept 27

OCTOBER 

OVERLAND FALL CRAWL 
Saturday, Oct 3

FLAVORS OF FALL  
COLOR TOUR &  
BOURBON TASTING 
Saturday, Oct 3

THE MODIFIED 
Saturday, Oct 10

DEUTSCHEMARQUES  
OKTOBERFEST 
Saturday, Oct 17

TRUNK OR TREAT 
Wednesday, Oct 21

NOVEMBER & DECEMBER 

WINTER WONDERLAND 
HOLIDAY EXPERIENCE 
Starting Fri, Nov 27

EVENT SCHEDULE

20202626
FEBRUARY 

PINTS WITH THE PAST 
Saturday, Feb 14

MARCH 

OBERON RELEASE PARTY 
Monday, Mar 23 

APRIL 

DONALD’S DUST-OFF  
& ‘60s PARTY 
Saturday, Apr 25

MAY 

CORKS & CRAFTS  
TASTING EVENT 
Saturday, May 9

DIAMONDS IN THE RUST 
Saturday, May 16 

GILMORE CAR MUSEUM 
SPRING GALA 
Saturday, May 16 

VINTAGE BOAT & TRAVEL 
TRAILER RALLY 
Saturday, May 23

JUNE 

THE HIDDEN TREASURES 
EXPERIENCE 
Club Activities • Fri, Jun 5   
Car Show • Sat, Jun 6

THE EURO 
Saturday, Jun 13

GINGERMAN RACEWAY 
TRACK DAY 
Thursday, Jun 18

AIR-COOLED GATHERING 
Ride the Franklins • Fri, Jun 19   
Car Show • Sat, Jun 20 

VOLVO, SAAB & MICRO CAR 
MEET-UP 
Saturday, Jun 20

REAL PERFORMANCE  
MEET-UP POWERED  
BY MCACN 
Saturday, Jun 27

6865 W Hickory Rd
Hickory Corners, MI 49060

(269) 671-5089

Celebrating 60 years of
preserving automotive history!
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